Guernsey Registry

Companies Listed
For Strike Off

Strike Off List Type

List Date

Involuntary Other

01-Nov-2011 Total Listed

Company Numb
7468

50073
52642
51440
2414
878

[P (.-af./(-.z.-- fﬁf.écaihwi-/v:— . 31/15-2,:;: [{:‘{—'E’:é'?_[:—r_’_-- EormAd gAY
< 524 377

Company Name
Drake Investments Limited

JASPER PUBLISHING LIMITED

NORTH BONAPARTE LIMITED
PROPERTY.NET ARL

Sonesta Investment Company Limited

The Rock Finance Corporation Limited

"1

Strike Off Section Typ
Ineffective Office

Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office

Ineffective Office

01-Nov-2011 09:51:47



