

Companies Listed For Strike Off

Strike Off List Type	Involuntary Other			
List Date	01-Nov-2011	Total Listed	6	
Company Numb	Company Name		Strike	Off Section Typ
7468	Drake Investments Limited		Ineffe	ective Office
50073	JASPER PUBLISHING LIMITED		Ineffe	ective Office
52642	NORTH BONAPARTE LIMITED		Ineffe	ective Office
51440	PROPERTY.NET ARL		Ineffe	ective Office
2414	Sonesta Investment Company Limited		Ineffe	ective Office
878	The Rock Finance Corporation Limited		Ineffe	ective Office